B MetLife | Child Secure

o
¥

l

MetLife understands that Parents want to do everything in their power to protect their children. Child Secure was
designed to offer financial security for the child in the event of loss of life of the parent or disability caused by an
accident to the child or parent.

Benefits of the plan

Financial security for your child

With its Accidental Medical Expense Reimbursement, Daily Accidental Hospital Income and Monthly Catastrophe Cash Benefits,
the plan helps you secure the best medical care for your child in the unfortunate event of an accident.

At a glance:

e Upto AED 7,500 Accident Medical Up to AED 40,000 School Tuition and

Expense Reimbursement Benefit* Education Expenses in the event of loss
of life or disability of the policy holder**

e Upto AED 100,000 Accidental * Ability to select from 4 packages
Dismemberment Benefit

e Up to AED 300 Daily Accidental ¢ Worldwide coverage***
Hospital Income Benefit* * No health exam required

*Benefit doubles if child is confined in ICU
**Premiums will be waived & benefit is paid up to 10 years
***Coverage & benefits cannot be provided in countries under international sanction list.

Navigating life together



B MetLife | Child Secure

Guaranteed Income

Child Secure protects the parent and the child by enabling the parent to meet his/her financial commitments through a
guaranteed monthly income for up to 10 years in case of Accidental Loss of Life or Dismemberment or Permanent Total Disability
due to accident of the policyholder (e.g. “the parent”).

School Tuition and Education Expenses

Child Secure will waive any due premiums and cover up to AED 40,000 a year of the insured child’s upcoming school tuition fees,
for up to 10 years, in the unfortunate event of Loss of Life due to accident or Permanent Total Disability of the policyholder
(e.g. “the parent”).

Tele-medicine/E-Consultation

Through WorldCare, you will be able to receive personalized Second Medical Opinion or a case management consultation from

renowned medical centers in the USA specializing in the treatment of seriously complicated conditions.

Select your package (in AED):

Child Coverage

Parent Coverage

Note:

Benefits

Accident Medical Expense Reimbursement
(up to 52 weeks from the date of accident)

Daily Accident Hospital Income Benefit
(up to 30 days per accident )

Monthly Catastrophe Cash Benefit for 20 years
(PTD cover for the Child)

Dismemberment due to accident

Monthly Benefit in case of Accidental Loss of Life, Permanent
Total Disability or Dismemberment due to accident

Education Allowance for 10 years (in case of Policy Owner’s
Accidental Loss of Life or Permanent Total Disability
(Annual Benefit)

Waiver of Premium on Accidental Loss of Life or Permanent
Total Disability of the Policy Owner

Travel Assist

Telemedicine - Second Opinion

2,500

70

700

25,000

4,000

5,000

3,500

100

900

50,000

5,000

10,000

Included

Included

Included

Gold

6,500

200

1,500

75,000

7,000

20,000

* Accident Medical Expense Reimbursement & Accident In hospital Income benefits double during ICU confinement.
¢ Dismemberment due to accident benefit doubles during school time.

Premiums (in AED):

Bronze Silver

Annual Premium 1,065
Semi-annual Premium 554
Quarterly Premium 288
Monthly Premium 97

30 - Days Free Look Period

MetLife offers a 30 day free trial, following the issuance date , during which time you may cancel the plan by writing to Customer
Service Department at MetLife, P.O.Box 371916, Dubai, U.A.E. You are entitled to a refund of premium. No refund will be made if a
claim has already been paid.

Navigating life together

1,401
729
378

128

Gold

2,105

1,094
568

191

7,500
300

1,700

100,000

10,000

40,000

3,088
1,606
834

281



A MetLife | .1Vl

Al dylasdl 899 clpdl Dylas by @racy @05 . @glab] dylas) agauwy 8 lo JS Jagl o ganiun Olgalls LYl i lalas caydlua oy5
Dl doeg 51l /allgll ol Jakall e of 8uIgll/ gl Bl luid Jl> 3 Jakal

2ol gl 23 lis
llaty LW Dlasd!

Saclug olall somall )yl dadiall lIiS g (Bol> Ao cladirdl) pagdl S5l Sols e Al Ll ladl gLyl p3lio o iy Lo M5 0
A 538 Buls 985 Jlo 6 cllab) dxSan b dyley Lol yd53 5 zalipdl lin

42y doval

powy Jas ;”;Y'JL“! @33 tepeee J Loy gl o Sy gliay Ssls e dosll ddall Oldadll ¢ byl dedia o
o 8l (yla8d dl> 8 el Sldasg duysall * @23 Ve I
*oyxe gl Sisl> Q.Q dadqll

BB € o o LS Yl AilSel o clacdl Lad dedia e Slhlo] @ays Veecrr JI oy gl @

sl doecs
el ool grax 8 ddaii 0 . Oul> dongs clagiad] e Lagy 3lal pays Yo 0918 I35 e

db Ologns Jl dalbl pae o

B350l dpliallBag b [3azona Jakall o)lS 1] dndiall chelins
Olgas Ve Q] S el dndzall g3ty bLudYl e 3kl pgs **
el Dlygial) dnolsl Joul b dealdl dgnadlly gblially b Sayd

sLall ujy ol loo



A MetLife | ..V oL~

y9eds [

S i Baal ysaie g3g S5 oo Balazadly adlall wilalial clagll oo B/l (ySai JM5 o Jakallg Bl gll/ullgl]  pans oliydl dplas digdg
(b1l gl Jlza) 4 gl lla) sl danes @l LIS onsll gl sLine¥l Lo ol sl e Bl laid Jlo b Sl gaaa -

deidl Olaaig dusyaall P o)y

la> zaly e , 4l 518 ¥ Sals daes clocdl Ladgl slol) ailass of @ils IS jousy (Jodl Jlall Lo o) @59 cllle Glol dl> 3
lgra V- Bsaly Ligras k] @ays all €+ I L dagdsy aile yaall Jalal) dusysall cyylan dgniny pofyg distus bludl of oo 2l

Loyl 3Lzl SN Gl e el Byl

4S50¥l Baszall Slydglly dgyma Eds $STha o Al @i e Bylazal e of 46 b ¢l e Jaandl Lle 1338 (ysSia 38 Wyse IS 4

Yo

Vo0-- 0.+ Y.0.- Oes

Yoogone VO oes Oogons Y0 e0s

¢ ¢ ‘ ¢
Bogooc ogoo Yogooo G000

Joadeo

Joadeo

Joado

Sadeall O CM.; U.Q daosen

(Sl payally) LBl yus-l
2sLall
Eale e Al ol Olaadl ¢l |
(33151 33 0 Le gl oY 2la))
&l e elazzatl) | jagdl S5l
(Lol IS lagy ¥ )
@11 JSI1 jonall ddass) Lale Y- a) zalal] jonsll i ygdl dniiall
(Jakl
Sl dag elacdl Jad

Jalall ddngs

S ol ol (sl o Bl ol Wl S &304 dndial
Sl dngss elacl Jod of @lull

2 @Il el Bl ladd Jlo> 5 Dilgrw ). Baal @uledl Juy
(La9xw deaa) @Il JISI el anslol ol sl

Glo| of &sls doess Bladl ylads sie cpualill baud e J3Lal
@Il IS sl @83 9)1 Uil

el e8] Bacluall

audnss

g/l gl

3

S gyl - @slgll Bayb e dggdall 3Laczwd]

RAZER P

S50l dliall Bamg 5 Ll o slazenadl e S5 ullg Sl e daslil Al Slaadl ployl pdlie chclins o

Y. -AA \(e)

V-1 vYa
AYE YVA

YA AN \YA

Ayl Byzall IS ol dos clacll Lad ded caclas o

(Sl pasl) blusyl

T

\eel0 &Sk b
00¢ S ol bouwd
YAA S @y o

v é)@lbb.wé

dilna dlya 5425 Logs Ve

widlia b eMasll dans Sya | s b Jlayl cllig zalsdl 2l o @M e cliSay olaodl gl L5 dglow dyyouS lagy Y- 838 caydlua puis
s gby Jeally @ 13] boud gl 8ole] @y o) e gbaall bLudYI le Joool) Jasa il asall dgyall Slyladl (s PN .00

slall uja olc oo



