

MetLife understands that Parents want to do everything in their power to protect their children. Child Secure was designed to offer financial security for the child in the event of loss of life of the parent or disability caused by an accident to the child or parent.

Benefits of the plan

Financial security for your child

With its Accidental Medical Expense Reimbursement, Daily Accidental Hospital Income and Monthly Catastrophe Cash Benefits, the plan helps you secure the best medical care for your child in the unfortunate event of an accident.



At a glance:

- Up to AED 7,500 Accident Medical Expense Reimbursement Benefit*
- Up to AED 100,000 Accidental Dismemberment Benefit
- Up to AED 300 Daily Accidental Hospital Income Benefit*
- Up to AED 40,000 School Tuition and Education Expenses in the event of loss of life or disability of the policy holder**
- Ability to select from 4 packages
- Worldwide coverage***
- No health exam required
- *Benefit doubles if child is confined in ICU
- **Premiums will be waived & benefit is paid up to 10 years
- ***Coverage & benefits cannot be provided in countries under international sanction list.

Guaranteed Income

Child Secure protects the parent and the child by enabling the parent to meet his/her financial commitments through a guaranteed monthly income for up to 10 years in case of Accidental Loss of Life or Dismemberment or Permanent Total Disability due to accident of the policyholder (e.g. "the parent").

School Tuition and Education Expenses

Child Secure will waive any due premiums and cover up to AED 40,000 a year of the insured child's upcoming school tuition fees, for up to 10 years, in the unfortunate event of Loss of Life due to accident or Permanent Total Disability of the policyholder (e.g. "the parent").

Tele-medicine/E-Consultation

Through WorldCare, you will be able to receive personalized Second Medical Opinion or a case management consultation from renowned medical centers in the USA specializing in the treatment of seriously complicated conditions.

Select your package (in AED):

	Benefits	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum
9	Accident Medical Expense Reimbursement (up to 52 weeks from the date of accident)	2,500	3,500	6,500	7,500
Child Coverage	Daily Accident Hospital Income Benefit (up to 30 days per accident)	70	100	200	300
Child O	Monthly Catastrophe Cash Benefit for 20 years (PTD cover for the Child)	700	900	1,500	1,700
	Dismemberment due to accident	25,000	50,000	75,000	100,000
	Monthly Benefit in case of Accidental Loss of Life, Permanent Total Disability or Dismemberment due to accident	4,000	5,000	7,000	10,000
Parent Coverage	Education Allowance for 10 years (in case of Policy Owner's Accidental Loss of Life or Permanent Total Disability (Annual Benefit)	5,000	10,000	20,000	40,000
arent C	Waiver of Premium on Accidental Loss of Life or Permanent Total Disability of the Policy Owner		Inclu	ıded	
<u>.</u>	Travel Assist	Included			
	Telemedicine - Second Opinion	Included			

Note:

- · Accident Medical Expense Reimbursement & Accident In hospital Income benefits double during ICU confinement.
- Dismemberment due to accident benefit doubles during school time.

Premiums (in AED):

	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Annual Premium	1,065	1,401	2,105	3,088
Semi-annual Premium	554	729	1,094	1,606
Quarterly Premium	288	378	568	834
Monthly Premium	97	128	191	281

30 - Days Free Look Period

MetLife offers a 30 day free trial, following the issuance date, during which time you may cancel the plan by writing to Customer Service Department at MetLife, P.O.Box 371916, Dubai, U.A.E. You are entitled to a refund of premium. No refund will be made if a claim has already been paid.



تدرك متلايف تماماً أن الآباء والأمهات مستعدون لعمل كل ما في وسعهم لحماية أطفالهم. تم تصميم برنامج حماية الابناء لتوفير الحماية المالية للطفل في حال فقدان حياة الوالد/الوالدة أو عجزالطفل أو الوالد/الوالدة نتيجة حادث.

منافع البرنامج

الحماية المالية لطفلك

من خلال ما يتضمنه من منافع ارجاع النفقات الطبية الناتجة عن حادث، الدخل اليومي للاستشفاء نتيجة حادث، و كذلك المنفعة الشهرية للعجز الفادح، يساعدك هذا البرنامج في توفير أفضل رعاية طبية ممكنة لطفلك في حال وقوع حادث لا قدر الله.



لمحة سريعة

- منفعة ارجاع النفقات الطبية الناتجة عن حادث بمبلغ يصل إلى ٧،٥٠٠ درهم.*
- مبلغ يصل إلى ١٠٠،٠٠٠ درهم إماراتي عن منفعة فصل الاعضاء نتيجة حادث.
- دخل قدره ٣٠٠ درهم إماراتي يومياً عن الاستشفاء نتيجة حادث.* تغطية في جميع أنحاء العالم .***
- عدم الحاجة إلى فحوصات طبية

الوثيقة في حادث او عجزه.**

 مبلغ يصل إلى ٤٠،٠٠٠ درهم إماراتي كبدل لرسوم المدرسة ونفقات التعليم في حالة فقدان حياة مالك

- * تتضاعف المنفعة إذا كان الطفل محتجزاً في وحدةالعناية المركزة.
- ** سيتم التنازل عن الأقساط وتدفع المنفعة لمدة تصل إلى ١٠ سنوات.
- *** لا يمكن توفيرالمنافع والتغطية التأمينية في الدول الخاضعة للعقوبات الدولية.



دخل مضمون

وثيقة حماية الابناء تحمي الوالد/الوالدة والطفل من خلال تمكين الوالد/الوالدة من الوفاء بالتزاماته المالية بالاستفادة من دخل شهري مضمون لمدة تصل إلى ١٠ سنوات في حال فقدان الحياة نتيجة حادث أو فصل الأعضاء أو العجز الكلى الدائم نتيجة حادث لمالك الوثيقة (مثال «الوالد/الوالدة»).

رسوم المدرسة ونفقات التعليم

في حالة اصابة مالك الوثيقة (على سبيل المثال الاهل) بعجز كلي دائم او فقدانه للحياة اوفصل الاعضاء نتيجة حادث لا قدر الله, سيتنازل برنامج حماية الابناء عن أي أقساط مستحقة ويقوم بتغطية مصاريف المدرسة للطفل المؤمن عليه بقيمة تصل الى ٤٠ ألف درهم إماراتي سنوياً ولمدة ١٠ سنوات.

الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق الهاتف/الاستشارة الإلكترونية

من خلال وورلد كير ستكون قادراً على الحصول على رأي طبي ثانٍ أو على استشارة عن وضع الحالة من مراكز طبية معروفة بالولايات المتحدة الأمريكية متخصصة في علاج الحالات المعقدة.

اختر باقتك (بالدرهم الإماراتي):

	المنافع	برونزي	فضي	ذهبي	بلاتيني
تغطية الطفل	ارجاع النفقات الطبية الناتجة عن حادث (لغاية ٥٢ أسبوعاً من تاريخ الحادث)	۲,000	٣,٥٠٠	٦،٥٠٠	٧,٥٠٠
	الدخل اليومي للاستشفاء نتيجة حادث (حتى ٣٠ يوماً لكل حادث)	٧٠	1	۲٠٠	٣٠٠
	المنفعة الشهرية للعجز الفادح لمدة ٢٠ عاماً (تغطية العجز الكلي الدائم للطفل)	٧٠٠	9	1,000	۱٬۷۰۰
	فصل الاعضاء نتيجة حادث	۲٥,٠٠٠	0	۷٥٬۰۰۰	1
تغطية الوالد/الوالدة	المنفعة الشهرية في حالة فقدان الحياة نتيجة حادث، أو العجز الكلي الدائم أو فصل الأعضاء نتيجة حادث	٤٬۰۰۰	0,	٧٬٠٠٠	1
	بدل التعليم لمدة ١٠ سنوات في حال فقدان حياة مالك الوثيقة في حادث او اصابته بالعجز الكلي الدائم (منفعة سنوية)	0,	1	Y+,+++	٤٠ _، ٠٠٠
	التنازل عن قسط التأمين عند فقدان الحياة نتيجة حادث أو إصابة مالك الوثيقة بالعجز الكلي الدائم	مشمول			
	المساعدة اثناء السفر	مشمول			
	الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق الهاتف – الرأي الثاني	مشمول			

ملاحظه:

- تتضاعف منافع ارجاع النفقات الطبية الناتجة عن حادث والدخل عن الاستشفاء خلال الإقامة في وحدة العناية المركزة.
 - تتضاعف منفعة فصل الأعضاء نتيجة حادث خلال الفترة الدراسية.

الأقساط (بالدرهم الإماراتي):

	برونزي	فضي	ذهبي	بلاتيني
قسط سنوي	1,.70	1, 2.1	۲,۱۰٥	۳٬۰۸۸
قسط نصف سنوي	००६	VY9	1,.98	1,7.7
قسط ربع سنوي	YAA	٣٧٨	۸٦٥	۸۳٤
قسط شهري	9V	١٢٨	191	YAI

٣٠ يوماً فترة مراجعة مجانية

تقدم متلايف فترة ٣٠ يوماً كتجربة مجانية تلي تاريخ الإصدار، يمكنك من خلالها أن تلغي البرنامج وذلك بإرسال طلب خطي إلى مركز خدمة العملاء في متلايف، ص.ب. ٣٧١٩١٦، دبي، الإمارات العربية المتحدة. أنت مؤهل للحصول على الأقساط المدفوعة. لن يتم إعادة أي قسط إذا تم بالفعل دفع مطالبة.